
WEEK-END RACING CUP GP RACER NAVARRA 2019
Promotion Cup 1000 Dunlop  Navarra 3933 m

Essais Séance 2
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 METEIER Thomas

Out 7 30.078

Pass 19 2:24.315

Pass 33 4:12.012 1 1:47.697 *

Pass 46 6:01.008 2 1:48.996

Pass 58 7:49.710 3 1:48.702

In 72 9:38.763 4 1:49.053

Out 82 10:52.755

Pass 97 12:52.145 5 3:13.382

Pass 108 14:40.520 6 1:48.375

Pass 119 16:28.766 7 1:48.246

Pass 128 18:16.370 8 1:47.604 *

Pass 134 20:03.863 9 1:47.493 *

No 7 POTILLION Simon

Out 5 26.630

Pass 17 2:17.028

Pass 31 4:03.314 1 1:46.286 **

Pass 44 5:49.510 2 1:46.196 *

Pass 57 7:34.702 3 1:45.192 *

Pass 70 9:20.179 4 1:45.477

Pass 84 11:05.202 5 1:45.023 *

Pass 96 12:50.389 6 1:45.187

In 109 14:41.730 7 1:51.341

No 12 CHAZEAU Frédéric

Out 15 40.148

Pass 28 2:52.147

Pass 42 4:54.305 1 2:02.158 *

Pass 55 6:54.562 2 2:00.257 *

Pass 68 8:53.815 3 1:59.253 *

Pass 81 10:52.041 4 1:58.226 *

Pass 95 12:48.442 5 1:56.401 *

In 110 14:52.204 6 2:03.762

No 29 CHOLVY Simon

Out 16 1:03.080

Pass 29 3:02.354

Pass 41 4:50.909 1 1:48.555 *

Pass 54 6:38.900 2 1:47.991 *

Pass 65 8:26.758 3 1:47.858 *

Pass 78 10:14.006 4 1:47.248 *

Pass 90 12:01.138 5 1:47.132 *

Pass 103 13:48.721 6 1:47.583
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No 29 CHOLVY Simon

Pass 116 15:36.455 7 1:47.734

Pass 125 17:23.704 8 1:47.249

Pass 133 19:10.433 9 1:46.729 *

In 139 21:16.093 10 2:05.660

No 36 DEJEAN Arnaud

Out 13 37.092

Pass 23 2:34.138

No 51 BESSON Frédéric

Out 12 35.169

Pass 22 2:31.022

Pass 36 4:18.988 1 1:47.966 *

Pass 48 6:07.841 2 1:48.853

Pass 61 7:55.988 3 1:48.147

Pass 74 9:43.717 4 1:47.729 *

Pass 87 11:31.335 5 1:47.618 *

Pass 99 13:19.861 6 1:48.526

Pass 112 15:07.642 7 1:47.781

Pass 124 16:58.779 8 1:51.137

In 132 18:45.368 9 1:46.589

No 52 BRIMAUD Alexis

Out 9 31.622

Pass 25 2:37.804

Pass 38 4:27.357 1 1:49.553 *

Pass 50 6:16.275 2 1:48.918 *

Pass 63 8:04.048 3 1:47.773 *

Pass 76 9:53.491 4 1:49.443

Pass 89 11:40.783 5 1:47.292 *

Pass 102 13:28.024 6 1:47.241 *

In 113 15:12.719 7 1:44.695

Out 123 16:38.904

Pass 130 18:33.397 8 3:20.678

Pass 137 20:21.183 9 1:47.786

No 67 CADORET Charly

Out 4 26.592

Pass 18 2:20.929

Pass 32 4:10.745 1 1:49.816 *

Pass 45 6:00.725 2 1:49.980

Pass 60 7:50.433 3 1:49.708 *

Pass 73 9:40.174 4 1:49.741

Pass 86 11:29.371 5 1:49.197 *

Pass 98 13:18.671 6 1:49.300
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No 67 CADORET Charly

Pass 111 15:07.037 7 1:48.366 *

In 126 17:40.772 8 2:33.735

No 73 LEBROT Yannick

Out 11 33.947

Pass 26 2:40.136

Pass 40 4:39.757 1 1:59.621 *

Pass 53 6:38.522 2 1:58.765 *

Pass 66 8:37.447 3 1:58.925

Pass 79 10:36.063 4 1:58.616 *

Pass 93 12:36.044 5 1:59.981

Pass 107 14:36.027 6 1:59.983

Pass 122 16:35.960 7 1:59.933

Pass 131 18:35.853 8 1:59.893

Pass 138 20:35.422 9 1:59.569

No 90 BEATY Christopher

No 93 GEVAUX Cyriac

Out 14 38.246

Pass 24 2:34.985

Pass 37 4:22.148 1 1:47.163 *

In 52 6:24.352 2 2:02.204

Out 69 9:01.571

Pass 83 10:58.503 3 4:34.151

Pass 94 12:46.044 4 1:47.541

Pass 106 14:33.961 5 1:47.917

In 121 16:32.516 6 1:58.555

No 94 JAECK Kevin

Out 6 29.562

Pass 27 2:44.624

Pass 39 4:32.899 1 1:48.275 *

Pass 51 6:19.423 2 1:46.524 *

Pass 64 8:06.444 3 1:47.021

Pass 75 9:52.586 4 1:46.142 *

Pass 88 11:38.675 5 1:46.089 *

Pass 100 13:24.592 6 1:45.917 *

In 115 15:24.502 7 1:59.910

No 97 JACOBY Kewin

Out 30 3:12.164

Pass 43 5:09.272

Pass 56 6:59.207 1 1:49.935 *
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No 97 JACOBY Kewin

Pass 67 8:49.009 2 1:49.802 *

Pass 80 10:37.759 3 1:48.750 *

Pass 92 12:34.868 4 1:57.109

Pass 105 14:22.973 5 1:48.105 *

In 118 16:10.250 6 1:47.277

No 139 MALAGO Hugues

Out 8 31.342

Pass 20 2:25.412

Pass 34 4:12.663 1 1:47.251 *

Pass 47 6:01.217 2 1:48.554

Pass 59 7:50.173 3 1:48.956

Pass 71 9:38.091 4 1:47.918

Pass 85 11:25.900 5 1:47.809

Pass 101 13:26.158 6 2:00.258

In 114 15:13.988 7 1:47.830

Out 120 16:31.614

Pass 129 18:23.921 8 3:09.933

Pass 136 20:11.752 9 1:47.831

No 171 POULAIN Pierrick

Out 10 32.618

Pass 21 2:29.233

Pass 35 4:18.951 1 1:49.718 *

Pass 49 6:08.802 2 1:49.851

Pass 62 7:59.644 3 1:50.842

In 77 10:08.440 4 2:08.796

Out 91 12:24.993

Pass 104 14:20.485 5 4:12.045

Pass 117 16:08.421 6 1:47.936 *

Pass 127 17:57.263 7 1:48.842

In 135 20:03.895 8 2:06.632


